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Alachua County Fire Rescue

License Number: ALS101
Data As Of 12/13/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

07/25/1993

GAINESVILLE, FL 32601

License ALS101

License Status Clear/
Qualifications Transport
License Expiration Date 7/24/2027
License Original Issue

Date

Address of Record 911 SE 5th Street
Discipline on File No

Secondary Locations

Address

Station 25 7405 SE 221st Street
HAWTHORNE, FL 32640
Address

Station 22 20421 North Street 121
LA CROSSE, FL 32658

Address

Station #26 704 NE 1st Street
MICANOPY, FL 32667

Address

Rescue 2 3600 SW 23rd Street, #D21
GAINESVILLE, FL 32608
Address

Station 10 930 SE 5th Street
GAINESVILLE, FL 32601
Address

Station 9 5901 NW 34th Street
GAINESVILLE, FL 32653
Address

Station 24 301 Cypress Street
MELROSE, FL 32666

Address

Station 20 16935 NW US 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643
Address

Station 16 1600 Fort Clarke Blvd.
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606
Address

Station 12 1320 SE 43rd Street
GAINESVILLE, FL 32641
Address

Station 27 17128 SW Archer Road
ARCHER, FL 32618

Address

Station 19 2000 SW 43rd Street
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607
Address



Rescue 3 800 NE Waldo Road
GAINESVILLE, FL 32641
Address

Station 15 7000 SW 88th Street
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607
Address

Station 23 14380 Earle Street
WALDO, FL 32694

Address

Station 8 5715 NE US 301
HAWTHORNE, FL 32640
Address

Station 17 3509 NW 143rd Street
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606
Address

Station 21 15040 NW Highway 441
ALACHUA, FL 32615

Address

Station 28 310 NW 250 Street
NEWBERRY, FL 32669

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
JONES, JASON MAURY PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 115097 06/03/2019

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1FDUF5HN1SDA00657 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 27316 8/13/2025
1FDUF5HN1SDA03834 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 27318 8/13/2025
1FDUF5HN2SEC11456 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 27314 8/13/2025
1FDUF5HNIOSEC11454 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 27315 8/13/2025
1FDUF5HNXSDA03833 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 27317 8/13/2025


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
1FMJK1GT4KEA43777
1FV6JLCBXXHA28820
1FVABXBS01HH57366
THTKSSWK3PH718132
1THTMNAAL5CH684666
THTMNAAL7CH684667
1THTMNAAL7CH684667
1HTMRAAL8FH664694
1HTMRSTLOGH230676
THTMRSTLO9GH230675
THTMTAALXFH664695
1T88UAE21D1160541
3C7WRMCJ1MG586496
3C7WRMCJ1MG586496
3C7WRMCJ2JG118224
3C7WRMCJ2LG 120865
3C7WRMCJ3JG352226
3C7WRMCJ3KG587811
3C7WRMCJ3KG587814
3C7WRMCJ3MG586497
3C7WRMCJ4LG120866
3C7WRMCJ5JG115656
3C7WRMCJ5JG352227
3C7WRMCJ5KG587812
3C7WRMCJ5MG586498
3C7WRMCJ6LG 102692
3C7WRMCJ6LG102692
3C7WRMCJ7JG115657
3C7WRMCJ7JG352228
3C7WRMCJ7KG587813
3C7WRMCJ8JG346132
3C7WRMCJ8MG586494
3C7WRMCJSMG586498
3C7WRMCJXMG586495
3C7TWRMCJIXMG586495
3CWRMCJ8MG586494
3HAMRAALXEL071766
4EN6AAABOE1008814
4EN6AAA8161001422
4EN6AAA81K1002290
4EN6AAA8291005127
4EN6AAA8361001423
4EN6AAA8491005207
4EN6AAAB4N1004345
4EN6AAA8561001424
4EN6AAA85K 1002289
4EN6AAA86P1005208
4EN6AAA8761001425

Relationship
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PERMIT
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PERMIT
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PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS

(

)
)
)
)
)
)

)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

License
22788
10143
15726
26916
17140
17141
7437
18615
19666
19667
18616
22271
24077
6700
21396
23199
22050
22756
22758
24081
23198
21760
22051
22755
24078
23200
6699
21568
22052
22757
22049
6702
6701
24080
6703
24079
18281
18716
13927
22787
15725
13925
26914
26913
13924
22621
26915
13926

Effective Date
2/13/2020
1/1/1901
9/23/2009
3/7/2025
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
7/29/2024
9/29/2014
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
9/29/2014
6/19/2019
11/15/2021
6/2/2022
4/18/2018
9/22/2020
2/13/2019
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
11/15/2021
9/22/2020
9/20/2018
2/13/2019
1/30/2020
11/15/2021
9/22/2020
6/2/2022
7/18/2018
2/13/2019
1/30/2020
2/13/2019
6/2/2022
6/2/2022
11/15/2021
6/2/2022
11/15/2021
3/3/2014
12/4/2014
10/26/2006
2/12/2020
9/21/2009
10/26/2006
3/7/2025
3/7/2025
10/26/2007
11/14/2019
3/7/2025
10/26/2006



Name

4EN6AAA87A1005726
4EN6AAA8X51001282
4EN6AAABXF 1009597
4ENHAAA81D1007789
4ENHAAA84C1006974

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
16030
21397
19665
17975
17190

Effective Date
4/19/2010
4/18/2018
12/28/2015
7/8/2013
5/4/2012
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