Alachua County Fire Rescue

License Number: ALS101

Data As Of 8/5/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License Status Clear/
Qualifications Transport
License Expiration Date 7/24/2027

License Original Issue

Date

07/25/1993

Address of Record 911 SE 5th Street

GAINESVILLE, FL 32601

Discipline on File No.

Secondary Locations

Address

Station 25 7405 SE 221st Street HAWTHORNE, FL 32640

Address

Station 22 20421 North Street 121

LA CROSSE, FL 32658

Address

Station #26 704 NE 1st Street

MICANOPY, FL 32667

Address

Rescue 2 3600 SW 23rd Street, #D21

GAINESVILLE, FL 32608

Address

Station 10 930 SE 5th Street

GAINESVILLE, FL 32601

Address

Station 16 1600 Fort Clarke Blvd.

GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

Address

Station 12 1320 SE 43rd Street

GAINESVILLE, FL 32641

Address

Station 17 3509 NW 143rd Street

GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

Address

Station 21 15040 NW Highway 441

ALACHUA, FL 32615

Address

Station 28 310 NW 250 Street

NEWBERRY, FL 32669

Address

Station 23 14380 Earle Street

WALDO, FL 32694

Address

Station 9 5901 NW 34th Street

GAINESVILLE, FL 32653

Address

Station 24 301 Cypress Street

MELROSE, FL 32666

Address

Station 20 16935 NW US 441

HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

Address

Station 27 17128 SW Archer Road

ARCHER, FL 32618

Address

Station 19 2000 SW 43rd Street

GAINESVILLE, FL 32607

Address

Rescue 3 800 NE Waldo Road

GAINESVILLE, FL 32641

Address

Station 15 7000 SW 88th Street

GAINESVILLE, FL 32607

Address

Station 8 5715 NE US 301

HAWTHORNE, FL 32640

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
JONES, JASON MAURY	PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115097	06/03/2019

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FMJK1GT4KEA43777	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22788	2/13/2020
1FV6JLCBXXHA28820	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	10143	1/1/1901
1FVABXBS01HH57366	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15726	9/23/2009
1HTKSSWK3PH718132	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26916	3/7/2025
1HTMNAAL5CH684666	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	17140	3/16/2012

lame	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
HTMNAAL7CH684667	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	17141	3/16/2012
HTMNAAL7CH684667	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7437	7/29/2024
HTMRAAL8FH664694	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18615	9/29/2014
HTMRSTL0GH230676	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19666	12/28/2015
HTMRSTL9GH230675	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19667	12/28/2015
HTMTAALXFH664695	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18616	9/29/2014
T88UAE21D1160541	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22271	6/19/2019
C7WRMCJ1MG586496	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24077	11/15/2021
C7WRMCJ1MG586496	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6700	6/2/2022
C7WRMCJ2JG118224	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21396	4/18/2018
C7WRMCJ2LG120865	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23199	9/22/2020
C7WRMCJ3JG352226	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22050	2/13/2019
C7WRMCJ3KG587811	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22756	1/30/2020
C7WRMCJ3KG587814	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22758	1/30/2020
C7WRMCJ3MG586497	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24081	11/15/2021
C7WRMCJ4LG120866	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23198	9/22/2020
C7WRMCJ5JG115656	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21760	9/20/2018
C7WRMCJ5JG352227	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22051	2/13/2019
C7WRMCJ5KG587812	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22755	1/30/2020
C7WRMCJ5MG586498	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24078	11/15/2021
C7WRMCJ6LG102692	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23200	9/22/2020
C7WRMCJ6LG102692	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6699	6/2/2022
C7WRMCJ7JG115657	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21568	7/18/2018
C7WRMCJ7JG352228	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22052	2/13/2019
C7WRMCJ7KG587813	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22757	1/30/2020
C7WRMCJ8JG346132	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22049	2/13/2019
C7WRMCJ8MG586494	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6702	6/2/2022
C7WRMCJSMG586498	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6701	6/2/2022
C7WRMCJXMG586495	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24080	11/15/2021
C7WRMCJXMG586495	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6703	6/2/2022
CWRMCJ8MG586494	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24079	11/15/2021
HAMRAALXEL071766	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18281	3/3/2014
EN6AAA80E1008814	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18716	12/4/2014
EN6AAA8161001422	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13927	10/26/2006
EN6AAA81K1002290	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22787	2/12/2020
EN6AAA8291005127	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15725	9/21/2009
EN6AAA8361001423	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13925	10/26/2006
EN6AAA8491005207	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26914	3/7/2025
EN6AAA84N1004345	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26913	3/7/2025
EN6AAA8561001424	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13924	10/26/2007
EN6AAA85K1002289	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22621	11/14/2019
EN6AAA86P1005208	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26915	3/7/2025
EN6AAA8761001425	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13926	10/26/2006
EN6AAA87A1005726	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16030	4/19/2010
EN6AAA8X51001282	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21397	4/18/2018
EN6AAA8XF1009597	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19665	12/28/2015
	DEDINT	, ,	17975	7/8/2013
ENHAAA81D1007789	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	11913	170/2013

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.